## P210000 88333

| (Requestor's Name)                      |
|---|
| (Address)                               |
| (Address)                               |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL                       |
| (Business Entity Name)                  |
| (Document Number)                       |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer  |
|   |
|   |
|   |
|   |

Office Use Only



800373724408

2021 OCT 11 PM 3: 42



| FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243 |   |
|--|---|
| PLEASE USE FUNDS FROM ACCT: I2021000016  | 60 AMOUNT: 70.00  |
| Authorized Signature:  |   |
| DAVIE504 INC Corporation Name & Document Number, (if kn  | own):   |
| (Business Name)  | Document#   |
| Walk in  | Pick up time  |
| Mail out   | Will wait   |
| Photocopy  |   |
| Certified Copy of Articles of Organization   |   |
| Certificate of Status  |   |
| NEW FILINGS  | <u>AMMENDMENTS</u>  |
| ProfitNot for ProfitLimited LiabilityDomesticationOtherXCORP   | AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DirectorChange of Registered AgentDissolution/WithdrawalMergerConversion |
| OTHER FILINGS  | REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS  |
| Annual Report  | Foreign filing  |
| Fictitious Name  | Limited PartnershipReinstatement  |
| APOSTIL ( `)   | Other   |

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

| SUBJECT: DAVI            | E504 Inc.                         |                              |                                 |
|--------------------------|-----------------------------------|------------------------------|---------------------------------|
|                          | (PROPOSED CORPORA                 | TE NAME - MUST INCL          | UDE SUFFIX)                     |
|                          |                                   |                              |                                 |
| Enclosed are an original | ginal and one (1) copy of the art | icles of incorporation and   | d a check for:                  |
| € \$70.00                | □ \$78.75                         | □ \$78.75                    | □ \$87.50                       |
| Filing Fee               | Filing Fee                        | Filing Fee                   | Filing Fee.                     |
|                          | & Certificate of Status           | & Certified Copy             | Certified Copy & Certificate of |
|                          |                                   | ADDITIONAL CO                | Status  PV REQUIRED             |
|                          |                                   | ADDITIONAL CO                | or i ki.Qoikeo                  |
| FROM: _ <u>m</u> ;       | aria=Costanza Barduc<br>Name      | cci<br>e (Printed or typed)  |                                 |
| _5                       | W 19th St 10th Floor              | <del>.</del>                 |                                 |
|                          | ,                                 | Address                      |                                 |
| Ne                       | ew York, NY 10011                 |                              |                                 |
|                          | City,                             | State & Zip                  |                                 |
| _2.                      | 12 433 2554                       |                              | <del></del>                     |
|                          | Daytime I                         | elephone number              |                                 |
| mo                       | @barduccilaw.com                  |                              |                                 |
|                          | E-mail address: (to be used       | d for future annual report n | otification)                    |

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

| The name of the corpora   | tion shall be: Davie504 Inc.  |                         |                         |  |
|---|---|-------------------------|-------------------------|--|
| ARTICLE II PRING  |   | Mailing add             | dress, if different is: |  |
| ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:any and all lawful business |   |                         |                         |  |
| ARTICLE IV SHAR The number of shares of   |   |                         | 2021 OCT 11 PM 12       |  |
| ARTICLE V INITL   | ALOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  e: Madeincanarias Inc. P VP  1680 Michigan Ave #910  Miami Beach, FL 33139 | Name and Title:Address: | 10 5.                   |  |
| Name and Title Address  | 1690 Wighigan Avo #010  |                         |                         |  |
| Name and Title Address  |   |                         |                         |  |
|   |   |                         |                         |  |

| Name a                      | nd Title:  | Name and Title:          |            |
|-----------------------------|--|--------------------------|------------|
| Addres                      | 58   |                          |            |
|                             |  |                          |            |
| <u>ARTICLE VI</u>           | REGISTERED AGENT   |                          |            |
| The <u>name and l</u> Name: | Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Giorgio Picinelli  | the registered agent is: |            |
| Address:                    | 1680 Michigan Ave. #910  | _                        |            |
|                             | Miami Beach, FL 33139  | -                        |            |
| ARTICLE VII                 | INCORPORATOR   |                          |            |
|                             | address of the Incorporator is:  |                          |            |
| Name:                       | Maria- Costanza Barducci   | _                        |            |
| Address:                    | 5 W 19th St 10th Floor   | -                        |            |
|                             | New York, NY 10011   | -                        |            |
| <u>ARTICLE VIII</u>         | <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u>   |                          |            |
|                             | if other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot                         |                          |            |
|                             | te inserted in this block does not meet the applicable effective date on the Department of State's records.    |                          |            |
|                             | med as registered agent to accept service of process f<br>familiar with and accept the appointment as register |                          |            |
|                             | 5//L   |                          | 10/11/2021 |
|                             | Required Signature/Registered Agent  |                          | Date       |
|                             | ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein are<br>Department of State constitutes a third degree felon    |                          |            |
| Havis Cody                  | ur. Barduet  |                          | 10/11/2021 |
| Required Signa              | tule/Incorporator  | <del></del>              | Date       |